Bus

. Rail P17 Clermont-Ferrand - Nimes

Direction
Saint-Georges-d'Aurac Bourg — Langeac

2 stops

Open route schedule

Saint-Georges-d'Aurac Bourg

Langeac

Go to website

Route schedule
Saint-Georges-d'Aurac Bourg — Langeac

Monday 12:50-21:21
Tuesday 12:50-21:21
Wednesday 12:50-21:21
Thursday 12:50-21:21
Friday 12:50-15:03
Saturday 14:29-15:03
Sunday 14:29-20:03
Route info

Direction: Saint-Georges-d'Aurac Bourg
Stops: 2

Trip Duration: 0 hour 12 min

5 .
AT L
ot b |
) 5 f
1 s | |
4 3 !
. A a) |
= ' \ ]
o N A% L
: 1 (5%
2 e |
; Cler e
Jturel Fe L)l'(
nal 1 TR}
vaches Pare naturel L ;;l
ousin . régional | o
A Parc nature| Livradars- J 2l N
régional Farez S P
des Volcans Saint-Etienne I.",'
dAuvergne f Ty
1
\
'.I.
\
{
Va
i
{4
\..I
HI-'I
; (1)
@ OpenStreetMap contributors

® p17 — Clermont-Ferrand - Nimes BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-P17-4159261503-233892782
https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-P17-4159261503-233892782
https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-P17-4159261503-233892782

Direction

Langogne — Clermont-Ferrand

13 stops

Open route schedule

Langogne

Chapeauroux

Alleyras

Monistrol-d'Allier

Langeac

Saint-Georges-d'Aurac

Brioude

Arvant

Brassac-les-Mines - Sainte-Florine

Le Breuil-sur-Couze

Issoire

Clermont la Pardieu

Clermont-Ferrand

Route schedule

Langogne — Clermont-Ferrand

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Langogne
Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 2 hour 49 min

05:56-21:32

06:42-21:32

06:42-21:32

06:42-21:32

06:42-21:32

08:39-18:57

10:49-21:32


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-P17-4159261503-233892782

Direction

Alés — Langeac

8 stops

Open route schedule

Alés

Grand-Combe la Pise

Chamborigaud

Génolhac

Villefort

La Bastide-St-Laurent-les-B.

Langogne

Langeac

Route schedule
Alés — Langeac

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Alés
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 3 hour 30 min

14:10

14:10

14:10

14:10

14:10

14:10

14:10


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-P17-4159261503-233892782

Direction
Nimes Centre — Génolhac

10 stops

Open route schedule

Nimes Centre

Fons - Saint-Mamert

Saint-Geniés-de-Malgoirés

Noziéres - Brignon

Alés

Grand-Combe la Pise

La Levade

Sainte-Cécile-d'Andorge

Chamborigaud

Génolhac

Route schedule
Nimes Centre — Génolhac

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Nimes Centre
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 1 hour 47 min

16:56

16:56

16:56

16:56

16:56

16:56


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-P17-4159261503-233892782

Direction

Langeac — Brioude

6 stops

Open route schedule

Langeac

Paulhaguet Monument

Paulhaguet

La Chomette

Vieille-Brioude

Brioude

Route schedule
Langeac — Brioude

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Langeac
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 0 hour 37 min

06:19

06:19

06:19

06:19

06:19


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-P17-4159261503-233892782

Direction Route schedule

Clermont-Ferrand — Langogne Clermont-Ferrand — Langogne
11 stops Monday 13:31
Open route schedule

Tuesday 13:31
Clermont-Ferrand

Wednesday 13:31
Clermont la Pardieu

Thursday 13:31
Issoire

Friday 13:31
Brassac-les-Mines - Sainte-Florine
Arvant Saturday 13:31
Brioude Sunday 13:31
Langeac .

Route info
Monistrol-d'Allier Direction: Clermont-Ferrand

Stops: 11
Alleyras

Trip Duration: 2 hour 46 min
Chapeauroux

Langogne


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-P17-4159261503-233892782

Direction

Langogne — Clermont-Ferrand

12 stops

Open route schedule

Langogne

Chapeauroux

Alleyras

Monistrol-d'Allier

Langeac

Saint-Georges-d'Aurac

Brioude

Arvant

Brassac-les-Mines - Sainte-Florine

Issoire

Clermont la Pardieu

Clermont-Ferrand

Route schedule

Langogne — Clermont-Ferrand

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Langogne
Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 2 hour 47 min

16:30

16:30

16:30

16:30

16:30

16:30

16:30


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-P17-4159261503-233892782

Direction Route schedule

Clermont-Ferrand — Langogne Clermont-Ferrand — Langogne
12 stops Monday 07:35-19:21
Open route schedule

Tuesday 07:35-19:21
Clermont-Ferrand

Wednesday 07:35-19:21
Clermont la Pardieu

Thursday 07:35-19:21
Issoire

Friday 07:35-20:20
Brassac-les-Mines - Sainte-Florine
Arvant Saturday 07:35-19:21
Brioude Sunday 11:13-22:00
Saint-Georges-d'Aurac )

Route info
Langeac Direction: Clermont-Ferrand

Stops: 12

Monistrol-d'Allier
Trip Duration: 2 hour 48 min
Alleyras

Chapeauroux

Langogne


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-P17-4159261503-233892782

Direction
Alés — Brioude

10 stops

Open route schedule

Alés

Grand-Combe la Pise

Chamborigaud

Génolhac

Villefort

La Bastide-St-Laurent-les-B.

Langogne

Langeac

Saint-Georges-d'Aurac

Brioude

Route schedule
Alés — Brioude

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Alés
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 4 hour 0 min

14:10

14:10

14:10

14:10

14:10


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-P17-4159261503-233892782

Direction
Génolhac — Nimes Centre

7 stops

Open route schedule

Génolhac

Chamborigaud

Grand-Combe la Pise

Alés

Saint-Geniés-de-Malgoirés

Fons - Saint-Mamert

Nimes Centre

Route schedule
Génolhac — Nimes Centre

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Génolhac
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 1 hour 21 min

11:44


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-P17-4159261503-233892782

Direction Route schedule

Nimes Centre — Génolhac Nimes Centre — Génolhac
9 stops Monday 07:21
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Nimes Centre

Wednesday -
Fons - Saint-Mamert

Thursday -
Saint-Geniés-de-Malgoirés

Friday -
Alés
Grand-Combe la Pise Saturday B
La Levade Sunday -
Sainte-Cécile-d'Andorge )

Route info
Chamborigaud Direction: Nimes Centre

Stops: 9

Génolhac
Trip Duration: 1 hour 23 min


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-P17-4159261503-233892782

Direction
Nimes Centre — Génolhac

6 stops

Open route schedule

Nimes Centre

Saint-Geniés-de-Malgoires

Alés

Grand-Combe la Pise

Chamborigaud

Génolhac

Route schedule
Nimes Centre — Génolhac

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Nimes Centre
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 1 hour 18 min

08:16

08:16

08:16

08:16

08:16

08:16

08:16


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-P17-4159261503-233892782

Direction Route schedule

Clermont-Ferrand — Langeac Clermont-Ferrand — Langeac
7 stops Monday 12:57
Open route schedule

Tuesday 12:57
Clermont-Ferrand

Wednesday 12:57
Clermont la Pardieu

Thursday 12:57
Issoire

Friday 12:57
Brassac-les-Mines - Sainte-Florine
Arvant Saturday 12:57
Brioude Sunday 12:57
Langeac .

Route info

Direction: Clermont-Ferrand
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 1 hour 22 min


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-P17-4159261503-233892782

Direction
Génolhac — Nimes Centre

5 stops

Open route schedule

Génolhac

Grand-Combe la Pise

Alés

Saint-Geniés-de-Malgoirés

Nimes Centre

Route schedule
Génolhac — Nimes Centre

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Génolhac
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 1 hour 16 min

16:48

16:48

16:48

16:48

16:48

16:48

16:48


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-P17-4159261503-233892782

Direction Route schedule

Langeac — Saint-Georges-d'Aurac Bourg Langeac — Saint-Georges-d'Aurac Bourg
2 stops Monday 12:26-14:34
Open route schedule
Tuesday 12:26-14:34
Langeac
Wednesday 12:26-14:34
Saint-Georges-d'Aurac Bourg
Thursday 12:26-14:34
Friday 12:26-14:34
Saturday 14:04-14:34
Sunday 14:04-19:23
Route info

Direction: Langeac
Stops: 2

Trip Duration: 0 hour 12 min


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-P17-4159261503-233892782

Direction
Génolhac — Nimes Centre

6 stops

Open route schedule

Génolhac

Chamborigaud

Grand-Combe la Pise

Alés

Saint-Geniés-de-Malgoirés

Nimes Centre

Route schedule
Génolhac — Nimes Centre

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Génolhac
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 1 hour 18 min

10:42-20:48

10:42-20:48

10:42-20:48

10:42-20:48

10:42-20:48

11:24-20:48

20:48


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-P17-4159261503-233892782

Direction
Nimes Centre — Génolhac

5 stops

Open route schedule

Nimes Centre

Saint-Geniés-de-Malgoires

Alés

Grand-Combe la Pise

Génolhac

Route schedule
Nimes Centre — Génolhac

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Nimes Centre
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 1 hour 14 min

14:20

14:20

14:20

14:20

14:20

14:20

14:20


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-P17-4159261503-233892782

Direction
Clermont-Ferrand — Brioude

6 stops

Open route schedule

Clermont-Ferrand

Clermont la Pardieu

Issoire

Brassac-les-Mines - Sainte-Florine

Arvant

Brioude

Route schedule
Clermont-Ferrand — Brioude

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Clermont-Ferrand
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 0 hour 56 min

12:57

12:57

12:57

12:57

12:57


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-P17-4159261503-233892782

Direction Route schedule

Langeac — Clermont-Ferrand Langeac — Clermont-Ferrand
8 stops Monday 21:03
Open route schedule

Tuesday 21:03
Langeac

Wednesday 21:03
Saint-Georges-d'Aurac

Thursday 21:03
Brioude

Friday 21:03
Arvant
Brassac-les-Mines - Sainte-Florine Saturday -
Issoire Sunday 21:03
Clermont la Pardieu

Route info
Clermont-Ferrand Direction: Langeac

Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 1 hour 22 min

P17 Rail time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Paulhaguet

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-P17-4159261503-233892782

